
The Bull's Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchini Samuele (08/1589) 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 12 2 6 4 12 4 11 3 8 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0

Colli Giovanni (08/1590) 4 5 0 0 3 5 3 8 4 12 2 6 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 9

Bianchini Sebastiano (08/1588) 0 0 3 9 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 5 3 5 3 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 9

Giumelli Cristian (08/1586) 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 7 1 3 4 10 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 12

Albonico Mattia (08/1296) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giumelli Luca (08/1587) 4 4 1 3 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchini Samuele 08/1589 45 122 2,71

Colli Giovanni 08/1590 48 104 2,17

Bianchini Sebastiano 08/1588 45 97 2,16

Giumelli Cristian 08/1586 41 83 2,02

Albonico Mattia 08/1296 12 32 2,67

Giumelli Luca 08/1587 33 27 0,82

Immortalis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Hoxha Leonard (08/682) 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 2 4 8 3 9 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 6 0 0

Del Vecchio Leonardo (08/192) 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 7 4 9 3 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0

Cassaro Roberto (08/188) 4 11 2 2 4 2 4 5 3 8 4 7 4 2 2 1 2 4 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spina Marco (08/1696) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 4 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 6 4 3

Martorana  Angelo (08/1418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8

Baroni Oscar Kevin (08/1565) 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramaioli Stefano (08/489) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 2

Baggioli Alessandro (08/392) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 1 0 0

Peta Antonio (08/187) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hoxha Leonard 08/682 47 103 2,19

Del Vecchio Leonardo 08/192 50 91 1,82

Cassaro Roberto 08/188 37 61 1,65

Spina Marco 08/1696 23 34 1,48

Martorana  Angelo 08/1418 16 28 1,75

Baroni Oscar Kevin 08/1565 13 21 1,62

Ramaioli Stefano 08/489 17 18 1,06

Baggioli Alessandro 08/392 12 9 0,75

Peta Antonio 08/187 9 6 0,67

Dart Eagles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 4 11 4 7 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 8

Zerboni Alessandro (08/1564) 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 4 0 0

Dell'Oro Maurizio (08/1665) 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 6

Guzzetti Massimino (08/971) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 4 5 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 7

Previati Simone (08/1701) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 9

Monti Stefano (08/1664) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Mazzeo Simone (08/1505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peverelli Claudio (08/1827) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conti Maurizio (08/1666) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 50 99 1,98

Zerboni Alessandro 08/1564 48 67 1,40

Dell'Oro Maurizio 08/1665 48 53 1,10

Guzzetti Massimino 08/971 32 40 1,25

Previati Simone 08/1701 19 24 1,26

Monti Stefano 08/1664 21 14 0,67

Mazzeo Simone 08/1505 4 12 3,00

Peverelli Claudio 08/1827 0 0 0,00

Conti Maurizio 08/1666 2 0 0,00

Carpe Diem

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bartesaghi Antonello (08/1008) 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 5

Rossetti Giovanni Anoa (08/1757) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 0 4 9 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 3

Rossetti Marco (08/1756) 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 1 4 11 0 0 4 8

Gazzoni Stefania (08/1625) 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 7 1 1 4 5 4 6 0 0 3 1 3 2 2 0 4 6 2 1 0 0

Invernizzi Paolo (08/1627) 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 0 2 1 2 5 1 3 1 1 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 2

Gazzoni Francesco (08/1629) 2 3 4 3 2 2 0 0 3 4 2 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartesaghi Antonello 08/1008 52 88 1,69

Rossetti Giovanni Anoa 08/1757 42 53 1,26

Rossetti Marco 08/1756 34 47 1,38

Gazzoni Stefania 08/1625 33 38 1,15

Invernizzi Paolo 08/1627 38 36 0,95

Gazzoni Francesco 08/1629 25 20 0,80



Tazzmania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 4 5 0 0 3 4 2 2 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 10

Bellasio Luca (08/933) 4 6 4 1 1 2 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 6 3 4

Addesi Domenico (08/134) 1 1 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 8 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 7

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 2 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 3 2 5

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 3 3 2 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 2

Marelli Riccardo (08/725) 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 1

Colombo Fabio (08/1118) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 47 79 1,68

Bellasio Luca 08/933 44 58 1,32

Addesi Domenico 08/134 43 54 1,26

Casartelli Laura 08/404 32 47 1,47

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 31 39 1,26

Marelli Riccardo 08/725 21 11 0,52

Colombo Fabio 08/1118 6 3 0,50

La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Montanino Vincenzo (08/1533) 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 9 2 1 4 8 4 7 4 11 2 1 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 9 2 2

Molteni  Valerio (08/1447) 2 4 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 0 3 4 2 0 4 9 4 4 2 0 3 6 4 3

Peccedi Daniele (08/1373) 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 10 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 6 4 4 2 2 2 2 0 0

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Benincà Gabriele (08/1374) 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 3 1 3 4 3

Cattaneo Mattia (08/1820) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0

Cadenazzi Christian (08/1624) 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3

D'Ambrosio Luca (08/1448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1

D'Ambrosio Paolo (08/1556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montanino Vincenzo 08/1533 48 79 1,65

Molteni  Valerio 08/1447 42 54 1,29

Peccedi Daniele 08/1373 34 47 1,38

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 15 26 1,73

Benincà Gabriele 08/1374 25 22 0,88

Cattaneo Mattia 08/1820 18 18 1,00

Cadenazzi Christian 08/1624 24 18 0,75

D'Ambrosio Luca 08/1448 15 7 0,47

D'Ambrosio Paolo 08/1556 3 0 0,00

Groseros Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nascone Dario Federico (08/1427) 4 3 3 6 2 6 2 4 4 7 4 9 2 4 4 6 4 10 4 3 2 6 3 4 4 9 2 6

Prifti Artan (08/1191) 2 6 4 12 3 9 4 9 3 4 4 8 4 11 3 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 3 6 4 8 2 4

Lunati Lorenzo (08/915) 4 8 3 3 2 3 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 8 0 0 3 8 4 6 2 3 1 3 0 0 4 8

Ruggia Manuel (08/1030) 4 3 2 3 1 1 4 6 4 7 2 3 4 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 3 0 0

Panetta Nicodemo (08/1428) 2 1 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 2 2 4

Caccialanza Matteo (08/1262) 0 0 1 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 1 4 9 2 4

Ruggia Ivano (08/1031) 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10

Rossi Marco (08/1809) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nascone Dario Federico 08/1427 44 83 1,89

Prifti Artan 08/1191 42 81 1,93

Lunati Lorenzo 08/915 34 64 1,88

Ruggia Manuel 08/1030 34 54 1,59

Panetta Nicodemo 08/1428 30 37 1,23

Caccialanza Matteo 08/1262 17 33 1,94

Ruggia Ivano 08/1031 23 30 1,30

Rossi Marco 08/1809 0 0 0,00



Ohana Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scala  Luca (08/1012) 4 8 4 9 3 3 4 6 2 1 4 6 2 4 0 0 3 4 4 9 3 5 4 11 2 1 0 0

Gatti Matteo (08/184) 3 6 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 12 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 2 4 6 0 0

Maglio Valerio (08/250) 4 9 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 5 3 8 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Demir Atagan (08/251) 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 9 4 6 1 3 0 0 4 8 2 1

Milani Luca (08/1014) 2 0 3 5 1 3 4 6 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Iaconis Andrea (08/758) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 3 0 0 2 3

Giofrè Andrè (08/360) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Roncoroni Samuele (08/1341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 4 7

Alberti Samuel (08/1015) 1 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3

Delcaro Massimiliano (08/1011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scala  Luca 08/1012 39 67 1,72

Gatti Matteo 08/184 28 59 2,11

Maglio Valerio 08/250 34 51 1,50

Demir Atagan 08/251 32 49 1,53

Milani Luca 08/1014 21 23 1,10

Iaconis Andrea 08/758 17 19 1,12

Giofrè Andrè 08/360 19 17 0,89

Roncoroni Samuele 08/1341 12 14 1,17

Alberti Samuel 08/1015 13 13 1,00

Delcaro Massimiliano 08/1011 9 5 0,56


